ALBERTA LEADERSHIP

If a provincial election were held tomorrow, which one of the following parties' candidate would you, yourself, be
most likely to support, or lean towards?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E - A/B/F * small base

Region
Northern Central Southern Total Non-
Total Calgary Edmonton Alberta Alberta Alberta CMA
A B C D E F
Base: Decided voters 680 238 225 88 57 72 217
Weighted 677 242 224 84* 54* 74 212
The Progressive Conservatives 317 100 105 39 34 39 112
47% 42% 47% 47% 62% 53% 53%
AB A
The Liberals 197 80 64 24 13 16 53
29% 33% 29% 29% 24% 22% 25%
The New Democrats 68 20 26 8 5 9 22
10% 8% 12% 9% 9% 12% 10%
The Alberta Alliance Party 59 28 17 7 1 6 14
9% 12% 8% 8% 2% 9% 7%
D
The Green Party 32 11 11 6 2 2 10
5% 5% 5% 8% 3% 3% 5%
The Social Credit 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
0% 1% - - - - -
Other 2 1 1 0 0 1 1
0% 0% 0% - - 1% 0%
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ALBERTA LEADERSHIP

I'd like you to think about the leaders of Alberta's political parties. Thinking about [ ... ], would you say you generally
approve or disapprove of the way he/she has performed as [ ... ]. TOPBOX SUMMARY TABLE

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E - A/B/F * small base

Region
Northern Central Southern Total Non-
Total Calgary Edmonton Alberta Alberta Alberta CMA
A B C D E F
Base: All respondents 801 276 267 108 70 80 258
Weighted 801 280 266 104 69* 82* 255
Approve

Ed Stelmach - Premier of Alberta 430 116 154 64 40 56 160
54% 42% 58% 61% 58% 68% 63%

AA A A A A

Kevin Taft - Leader of the Official 391 137 131 47 30 45 122
Oppposition Liberals 49% 49% 49% 45% 44% 55% 48%
Brian Mason - Leader of the New 311 97 121 37 27 29 93
Democrats 39% 35% 46% 36% 39% 35% 36%

AAF

Paul Hinman - Leader of the Alberta 233 81 71 33 19 30 82
Alliance Party 29% 29% 27% 32% 28% 36% 32%
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ALBERTA LEADERSHIP

I'd like you to think about the leaders of Alberta's political parties. Thinking about [ ... ], would you say you generally

approve or disapprove of the way he/she has performed as [ ... ]. LOWBOX SUMMARY TABLE

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E - A/B/F * small base

Region
Northern Central Southern Total Non-
Total Calgary Edmonton Alberta Alberta Alberta CMA
A B C D E F
Base: All respondents 801 276 267 108 70 80 258
Weighted 801 280 266 104 69* 82* 255
Disapprove
Ed Stelmach - Premier of Alberta 267 126 79 21 20 20 61
33% 45% 30% 20% 30% 25% 24%
BCDEBF
Brian Mason - Leader of the New 227 74 73 31 18 30 79
Democrats 28% 27% 28% 30% 26% 36% 31%
Kevin Taft - Leader of the Official 220 68 84 27 23 17 68
Oppposition Liberals 27% 24% 32% 26% 34% 21% 27%
Paul Hinman - Leader of the Alberta 176 61 56 22 16 21 59
Alliance Party 22% 22% 21% 21% 24% 26% 23%
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ALBERTA LEADERSHIP

Now, I'd like you to rate the performance of the Progressive Conservative provincial government led by Premier Ed
Stelmach. Based upon what you're seen so far do you approve or disapprove of the provincial government's actions

with regard to addressing the needs of your city or region .

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E - A/B/F * small base

Region
Northern Central Southern Total Non-
Total Calgary Edmonton Alberta Alberta Alberta CMA
A B C D E F
Base: All respondents 801 276 267 108 70 80 258
Weighted 801 280 266 104 69* 82* 255
Addressing the needs of your city or
region
Strongly Approve 98 15 30 20 11 22 53
12% 6% 1% 20% 16% 27% 21%
AA AB A AB AB
Moderately Approve 306 78 125 38 29 35 103
38% 28% 47% 37% 43% 43% 40%
AA A A A
Moderately Disapprove 189 84 61 21 13 11 44
24% 30% 23% 20% 19% 13% 17%
EF
Strongly Disapprove 164 89 39 16 10 11 37
21% 32% 15% 15% 14% 14% 15%
BCDEBF
(DK/NS) 44 14 11 9 6 3 18
5% 5% 4% 9% 8% 4% 7%
Summary
Top2Box - Strongly/ Moderately 404 93 155 59 40 57 156
Approve 51% 33% 58% 56% 59% 70% 61%
AA A A A A
Top2Box - Moderately/ Strongly 353 172 100 36 23 22 81
Disapprove 44% 62% 38% 35% 33% 27% 32%
BCDEBF
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